
Add a side & fountain pop for $3.00
Sandwiches 

Sides

Oreo Fluff Salad $1.49
Kettle Chips $1.49
Macaroni Salad $1.49
Potato Salad  $1.49
Grape Salad $1.49

HOMESTEAD 

GROUNDS

MENU Grilled Cheese Burger $10.99
Buttered Homestead bread with mozzarella,
baby Swiss, American cheese, and a 1/3 lb.
burger.

Beef Brisket Sandwich $10.99
Brioche bun with beef brisket and BBQ sauce.

BBQ Shredded Pork Sandwich $9.99
Brioche bun with BBQ pulled pork.

Cheddar Roast Beef Sandwich $8.99
Brioche bun with thinly sliced roast beef &
cheddar cheese.

Hot Ham & Swiss on Rye $7.99
Marble rye bread with ham, swiss cheese, and
mustard spread.

Reuben on Rye $7.99
Marble rye bread with corned beef, swiss
cheese, sauerkraut, and thousand island
dressing.

Pizza Sub  $7.99
Baguette with pepperoni, hard salami,
mozzarella, and pizza sauce.

Turkey Bacon Wrap $7.99
Flour tortilla with turkey, bacon, cheddar,
lettuce, and ranch.

Buffalo Chicken Wrap $7.99
Flour tortilla with chicken, colby, lettuce,
ranch, and buffalo sauce.

Gourmet Grilled Cheese $6.99
Buttered Homestead bread with mozzarella,
baby Swiss, and American cheese.

Chicken Salad Sandwich $6.99
Chicken salad on a croissant with lettuce.

Turkey Cheddar Sandwich  $6.99
Homestead bread with turkey, cheddar,
lettuce, mustard, and mayo.

Chicken Bacon Ranch Salad  $9.99
Lettuce salad with cubed chicken, bacon,
shredded cheese, croutons and dressing.

Breakfast

Breakfast Grilled Cheese $7.99
Our grilled cheese sandwich on homestead
bread with a fried egg & bacon.
Bacon & Egg Crepe $6.99
Homemade crepe with a fried egg & bacon.
Breakfast Sandwich $4.99
English Muffin, fried egg, ham, cheese, and
homemade breakfast sauce.
Crispy Breakfast Burrito $3.99
A warm crispy flour tortilla filled with scrambled
eggs, sausage, and shredded cheese.
Banana Bread $1.99
Blueberry Muffin $2.99
Raspberry Muffin $2.99
Cinnamon Chip Scone $3.99

Soup

Cup  $3.49
Bowl  $4.99

Treats

1 Scoop Ice Cream  $2.50               
2 Scoops Ice Cream  $3.50
Waffle cone +$0.50
Affogato  $3.99
Root Beer Float  $5.99
Chocolate Chip Cookie $1.50
Monster Cookie $1.50
Snickerdoodle Cookie $1.50
Soft Pretzel $6.49
Add cheese sauce +$1.50



Hot Coffee  

Flavoring

Almond

Almond Roca

Blueberry

Brown Sug. Cinn.

Butter Pecan

Caramel

Cherry

Coconut

Creme De Menthe

Dark Chocolate

French Vanilla

Gingerbread

Hazelnut

HOMESTEAD 

GROUNDS

DRINKS
12oz

Drip Coffee
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Breve
Steamer
Depth Charge

Cold Drinks

Milk

Almond $0.75
Oat Milk $0.75
Vanilla Sweet Cream Cold Foam $1.00

Hot Tea

16oz 20oz

$2.49
$2.99
$3.99
$3.99
$4.49
$4.99
$2.99
$3.49  

$3.49
$3.99
$4.49
$4.99
$5.49
$5.99
$3.49
$4.49

Blended Drinks  16oz

Strawberry Smoothie  
Wildberry Smoothie 
Mango Smoothie  
Peach Smoothie  
Ice Cream Shake 
Blended Lemonade
Frappe

$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.49

2 Shots $2.49
3 Shots $3.49                       

$0.50 Each

Lavender

Orange

Peach

Peanut Butter

Peppermint

Pumpkin

Raspberry

Salted Caramel

Shortbread

Strawberry

Toasted Marshmallow

Vanilla

White Chocolate

Sugar Free Options:
Sugar Free Caramel

Sugar Free French Vanilla

Sugar Free Hazelnut

Sugar Free Vanilla

12oz 16oz 20oz

Hot Tea
Hot Chai Latte
London Fog
Hot Matcha Latte

$1.49
$4.99
$2.49
$3.99

$3.99 $5.99

$4.49

16oz 24oz 32oz

Lemonade
Matcha Lemonade
Matcha Latte
Chai Latte
Italian Creme Soda
Fountain Pop
Bottled Water

$2.49
$3.99
$3.49
$4.49
$2.99

$0.99

$2.89
$4.49
$3.99
$5.49
$3.99
$2.49 $2.99

Espresso

Cold Brew
Iced Americano
Iced Latte
Iced Mocha
Iced Breve  
Iced Caramel Macchiato

Iced Coffee  24oz16oz

$4.49
$4.99
$5.49
$5.99
$6.49
$6.99
$3.99
$5.49

$4.99
$3.99
$3.99
$4.75
$5.75
$5.99

$5.99
$4.49
$4.99
$5.75
$6.99
$6.75


