

# HOMESTEAD GROUNDS MENU

## Soup

**Cup \$3.49**

**Bowl \$4.99**

## Sides

**Oreo Fluff Salad \$1.49**

**Kettle Chips \$1.49**

**Macaroni Salad \$1.49**

**Potato Salad \$1.49**

**Grape Salad \$1.49**

## Treats

**1 Scoop Ice Cream \$2.50**

**2 Scoops Ice Cream \$3.50**

Waffle cone +\$0.50

**Affogato \$3.99**

**Root Beer Float \$5.99**

**Chocolate Chip Cookie \$1.50**

**Monster Cookie \$1.50**

**Snickerdoodle Cookie \$1.50**

**Soft Pretzel \$6.49**

Add cheese sauce +\$1.50

## Breakfast

**Breakfast Grilled Cheese \$7.99**

Our grilled cheese sandwich on homestead bread with a fried egg & bacon.

**Bacon & Egg Crepe \$6.99**

Homemade crepe with a fried egg & bacon.

**Breakfast Sandwich \$4.99**

English Muffin, fried egg, ham, cheese, and homemade breakfast sauce.

**Crispy Breakfast Burrito \$3.99**

A warm crispy flour tortilla filled with scrambled eggs, sausage, and shredded cheese.

**Banana Bread \$1.99**

**Blueberry Muffin \$2.99**

**Raspberry Muffin \$2.99**

**Cinnamon Chip Scone \$3.99**

## Sandwiches

- Add a side & fountain pop for \$3.00 -

**Grilled Cheese Burger \$10.99**

Buttered Homestead bread with mozzarella, baby Swiss, American cheese, and a 1/3 lb. burger.

**Beef Brisket Sandwich \$10.99**

Brioche bun with beef brisket and BBQ sauce.

**BBQ Shredded Pork Sandwich \$9.99**

Brioche bun with BBQ pulled pork.

**Cheddar Roast Beef Sandwich \$8.99**

Brioche bun with thinly sliced roast beef & cheddar cheese.

**Hot Ham & Swiss on Rye \$7.99**

Marble rye bread with ham, swiss cheese, and mustard spread.

**Reuben on Rye \$7.99**

Marble rye bread with corned beef, swiss cheese, sauerkraut, and thousand island dressing.

**Pizza Sub \$7.99**

Baguette with pepperoni, hard salami, mozzarella, and pizza sauce.

**Turkey Bacon Wrap \$7.99**

Flour tortilla with turkey, bacon, cheddar, lettuce, and ranch.

**Buffalo Chicken Wrap \$7.99**

Flour tortilla with chicken, colby, lettuce, ranch, and buffalo sauce.

**Gourmet Grilled Cheese \$6.99**

Buttered Homestead bread with mozzarella, baby Swiss, and American cheese.

**Chicken Salad Sandwich \$6.99**

Chicken salad on a croissant with lettuce.

**Turkey Cheddar Sandwich \$6.99**

Homestead bread with turkey, cheddar, lettuce, mustard, and mayo.

**Chicken Bacon Ranch Salad \$9.99**

Lettuce salad with cubed chicken, bacon, shredded cheese, croutons and dressing.

# HOMESTEAD GROUNDS DRINKS

## Hot Coffee

	12oz	16oz	20oz
<b>Drip Coffee</b>	<b>\$2.49</b>	<b>\$3.49</b>	<b>\$4.49</b>
<b>Americano</b>	<b>\$2.99</b>	<b>\$3.99</b>	<b>\$4.99</b>
<b>Cappuccino</b>	<b>\$3.99</b>	<b>\$4.49</b>	<b>\$5.49</b>
<b>Latte</b>	<b>\$3.99</b>	<b>\$4.99</b>	<b>\$5.99</b>
<b>Mocha</b>	<b>\$4.49</b>	<b>\$5.49</b>	<b>\$6.49</b>
<b>Breve</b>	<b>\$4.99</b>	<b>\$5.99</b>	<b>\$6.99</b>
<b>Steamer</b>	<b>\$2.99</b>	<b>\$3.49</b>	<b>\$3.99</b>
<b>Depth Charge</b>	<b>\$3.49</b>	<b>\$4.49</b>	<b>\$5.49</b>

## Iced Coffee

	16oz	24oz
<b>Cold Brew</b>	<b>\$4.99</b>	<b>\$5.99</b>
<b>Iced Americano</b>	<b>\$3.99</b>	<b>\$4.49</b>
<b>Iced Latte</b>	<b>\$3.99</b>	<b>\$4.99</b>
<b>Iced Mocha</b>	<b>\$4.75</b>	<b>\$5.75</b>
<b>Iced Breve</b>	<b>\$5.75</b>	<b>\$6.99</b>
<b>Iced Caramel Macchiato</b>	<b>\$5.99</b>	<b>\$6.75</b>

## Blended Drinks

	16oz
<b>Strawberry Smoothie</b>	<b>\$6.99</b>
<b>Wildberry Smoothie</b>	<b>\$6.99</b>
<b>Mango Smoothie</b>	<b>\$6.99</b>
<b>Peach Smoothie</b>	<b>\$6.99</b>
<b>Ice Cream Shake</b>	<b>\$5.99</b>
<b>Blended Lemonade</b>	<b>\$5.99</b>
<b>Frappe</b>	<b>\$5.49</b>

## Espresso

**2 Shots \$2.49**

**3 Shots \$3.49**

## Flavoring \$0.50 Each

- Almond
- Almond Roca
- Blueberry
- Brown Sug. Cinn.
- Butter Pecan
- Caramel
- Cherry
- Coconut
- Creme De Menthe
- Dark Chocolate
- French Vanilla
- Gingerbread
- Hazelnut
- Lavender
- Orange
- Peach
- Peanut Butter
- Peppermint
- Pumpkin
- Raspberry
- Salted Caramel
- Shortbread
- Strawberry
- Toasted Marshmallow
- Vanilla
- White Chocolate

## Sugar Free Options:

- Sugar Free Caramel
- Sugar Free French Vanilla
- Sugar Free Hazelnut
- Sugar Free Vanilla

## Milk

**Almond \$0.75**

**Oat Milk \$0.75**

**Vanilla Sweet Cream Cold Foam \$1.00**

## Hot Tea

	12oz	16oz	20oz
<b>Hot Tea</b>		<b>\$1.49</b>	
<b>Hot Chai Latte</b>	<b>\$3.99</b>	<b>\$4.99</b>	<b>\$5.99</b>
<b>London Fog</b>		<b>\$2.49</b>	
<b>Hot Matcha Latte</b>		<b>\$3.99</b>	<b>\$4.49</b>

## Cold Drinks

	16oz	24oz	32oz
<b>Lemonade</b>	<b>\$2.49</b>	<b>\$2.89</b>	
<b>Matcha Lemonade</b>	<b>\$3.99</b>	<b>\$4.49</b>	
<b>Matcha Latte</b>	<b>\$3.49</b>	<b>\$3.99</b>	
<b>Chai Latte</b>	<b>\$4.49</b>	<b>\$5.49</b>	
<b>Italian Creme Soda</b>	<b>\$2.99</b>	<b>\$3.99</b>	
<b>Fountain Pop</b>		<b>\$2.49</b>	<b>\$2.99</b>
<b>Bottled Water</b>		<b>\$0.99</b>	